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AF-9 

 
STUDENT/SPONSOR MEAL ALLOWANCE FORM 

 

 

Departure Date:    Return Date:     
 
Departure Time:    Return Time:     
 
Destination:            
 

STUDENT NAME 

AMOUNT ALLOWABLE 

BREAKFAST 

$ 

LUNCH 

$ 

DINNER 

$ 

TOTAL 

$ 

STUDENT SIGNATURE 

 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

SPONSOR NAME 

AMOUNT ALLOWABLE 

BREAKFAST 

$ 

LUNCH 

$ 

DINNER 

$ 

TOTAL 

$ 

*SPONSOR SIGNATURE 

 

*I certify my meal reimbursement request is for actual amounts spent up to the maximum allowable. 

*If necessary, Campus Bookkeeper is authorized to make adjustments. 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 
Total for Students: $             Total for Sponsors: $    
 


